
School Calendar for Students 
2016-2017 

 

Aug. 30, 2016 Tues.  Meet the Teachers 10:00-12:00 
 

Aug. 31, 2016  Wed.  Students Return to School 
 

Sept. 5, 2016  Mon.  Labor Day Holiday 
 

Sept. 15, 2016  Thur.  Back to School Night Beg-K 

 

Sept. 21, 2016  Wed.  Back to School Night 4-8 

 

Sept. 22, 2016  Thur.  Back to School Night 1-3 
 

Oct. 10, 2016  Mon.  Columbus Day Holiday 
 

Nov. 9 & 10, 2016 Wed/Thurs.       Conference Days  

 

Nov. 11, 2016  Fri.  Veteran’s Day Holiday 
 

Nov. 23-25, 2016 Wed.-Fri. Thanksgiving Break 
 

Dec. 19, 2016-  Mon.-Mon. Winter Break   

Jan. 2, 2017   
 

Jan. 3, 2017  Tues.  Students Return to School 
 

Jan. 16, 2017  Mon.  Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
 

Feb. 20, 2017  Mon.  Presidents’ Day Holiday 
 

Mar. 17, 2017  Fri.  Teacher Work Day 
 

Apr. 10 –17, 2017 Mon.-Mon. Spring Break 

   

Apr. 18, 2017  Tues.   Students Return to School 

 

May 29, 2017  Mon.  Memorial Day Holiday 
 

Jun. 9, 2017  Fri.  Last Day for Students 


